No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

St.

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

No.

TC

TC
TC
TC

TS

JSS

h2 TA

Jr
REX KOBE
TC

Jr

TC

SSC

TC
JIN Jr
TC

TC

Tennis Company

TS

TK
LTC
TC

TC

supported by NISSHINBO

2009.85. 17.
67(5) 61 61
61 62
64 61
61 61
60 63
64 76(6)
61 64
62 63
60 62
63 64
_ | 631662
60 62
64 76(4)
64 75
| 366162
36 64 62
62 60
62 64
75 62
1 TC
61 63 > s
3 SSC
1 602661 4 team HERO
5 NAMP
62 64 5 SSC
7
61 63 A TC
62 60




No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

St.

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

NAMP

ITC

TA

TC

JSS

TC

TCO

'81TC

TC

TS

POTA

team HERO

SSC

F tennis

Tension

supported by NISSHINBO

BEAT TENNIS CLUE ) —

ZIP

TCO

TTS Jr

TFTC

ASKY

2009.85. 17.
60 61
63 63
63 64
75 62
61 63
61 62
64 36 64
64 61
62 61
60 62
63 63
60 63
60 64
75 61
62 64
62 63
76(4) 61
64 61
9 TS
61 61 10 =
61 63 11 BEAT TENNIS CLUB
12 h2 TA
13 Tennis Company
64 63 o =5
15 TCO
61 60 T —
62 76(4) :
2 TC
3 JIN Jr
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